
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total

1 1 97427.00 97,427.00$     

2 -$               

3 -$               

4 -$               

5 -$               

6 -$               

7 -$               

8 -$               

9 -$               

10 -$               

11 -$               

12 -$               

13 -$               

14 -$               

15 -$               

16 -$               

17 -$               

18 -$               

19 -$               

20 -$               

21 -$               

22 -$               

23 -$               

24 -$               

25 -$               

97,427.00$     

Bid Tabulation

5/30/2024 423115 2:30 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

6/28/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Total Bid Amount

Metalmaster Roofmaster, Inc.

Item Description
Provide new exterior metal siding on the South wall and reinstall the existing exterior 
steel siding that has detached from the building using new fastners

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 1


	Bid Tab

